C
A
T
#
2
8
1
R

2 Standard Immersion (M.I) 5 300 0~400
3 Standard Immersion (M.I) 5 300 -100~400
Order Code Application Details
AC12001210 Used for air & liquid immersion measurements.
AC13001210 Mineral Insulated (MI) type. Vibration and shock proof.
AC13011210
Mineral Insulated (MI) type. Vibration and shock proof, suitable for
sub-zero temperature.
Standard TC K Probes*    To be ordered separately
Sr.No. Description Range(°C) Order Code
1 General Purpose Immersion -50~800 KC11101110
2 Quick Response Immersion -50~600 KC11021110
3 High Temperature Immersion -50~900 KB11031110
4 High  ImmersionTemperature -50~1000 KB11051110
5 High  ImmersionTemperature -50~1150 KB11041110
6 High  ImmersionTemperature -50~1150 KB11011110
7 Teflon Coated Immersion -25~200 KC11061110
8 Needle Probe -50~600 KC11081110
9 Prick Probe -50~400 KC11121110
10  Air Probe -25~400 KC10141310
11 Leaf Surface Probe : 400 °C -25~400 KC10181310
12 Leaf Surface Probe : 600  °C -25~600 KC10211310
13 Leaf Surface Probe : 800  °C -25~800 KC10201310
15 Spring Surface Probe -25~400 KC10261310
16 Smithy Probe -50~1200 KB10281310
17 Rotary Surface Probe -25~250 KC10301310
14 Bow Curved Surface Probe
Dia(mm)
4.5
3
3
4.5
6
8
4
1.5
4/3
8
8
9.5
13
6
9.5
12
9.5
Length(mm)
300
300
600
600
600
600
300
150
50
300
100
150
300
200
600
-
200 -25~800 KC10241310
Application Details
Used for air & liquid immersion measurements
Small diameter & MI construction gives fast response in air & liquids
Special teflon coating allows use in corrosive acids & alkalies.